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IPTC Spring Meeting 2005

to be held at

Holiday in on the Bay, San Diego, California, USA
1355 HARBOR DRIVE, SAN DIEGO, CA 92101, UNITED STATES
Phone: +1-619-2323861 Fax: +1-619-2324924
Web: http://www.ichotelsgroup.com/h/d/hi/1/en/hd/SANEM

Schedule

3" to 5" March 2005
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Revision | Issue Date | Pages | Author (revised by) Remark
Rev 1 2005-01-17 2 | Michael Steidl
Rev 2 2005-02-01 2 | Michael Steidl updated after WP Chair conf call
Wednesday Arrival at the hotel.
2" March
Thursday
3" March 0900 Committee of the Council
0930 STA Committee (1)
1015 Coffee Break
1030  News Architecture Working Party
(with: News Structure, News Management, Common
Components, News Metadata Framework Working Groups)
1230 Lunch
1400 continued
1500 Coffee Break
1530 continued
1800 End of sessions
2000  Dinner in honour of Klaus Sprick
! —who attends an IPTC meeting for the last time — at the “Star of the
Sea” restaurant
Friday
4™ March 0830 NITF Maintenance Working Party

0930 News Content Working Party

(with: NewsML, EventsML, SportsML Working Groups)

1015 Coffee Break
1030 continued
1230 Lunch

1400 BusinessWire: NewsML system presentation
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1500
1530

1630
1630

Saturday
5" March 0830

1015
1030
1130
1230
1400
1500
1530
1630
1730
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Coffee Break

Issues arising from and questions regarding the News
Architecture

End of working party sessions
Management Committee (until ~ 2000)

NewsCodes Working Party
Coffee Break

continued

NewsML 1 Maintenance Working Party
Lunch

Standards Committee (2)
Coffee Break

continued

Public Relations Committee
End of sessions

End of meeting
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