

IPTC Document: DIR 0502.2

IPTC Spring Meeting 2005

to be held at

Holiday in on the Bay, San Diego, California, USA

1355 HARBOR DRIVE, SAN DIEGO, CA 92101, UNITED STATES Phone: +1-619-2323861 Fax: +1-619-2324924

Web: http://www.ichotelsgroup.com/h/d/hi/1/en/hd/SANEM

Schedule

3rd to 5th March 2005

Document	history			[Document URN: urn:iptc:workdoc:dir:0502:2]
Revision	Issue Date	Pages	Author (revised by)	Remark
Rev 1	2005-01-17	2	Michael Steidl	
Rev 2	2005-02-01	2	Michael Steidl	updated after WP Chair conf call

Wednesday 2 nd March		Arrival at the hotel.
Thursday		
3 rd March	0900	Committee of the Council
	0930	STA Committee (1)
	1015	Coffee Break
	1030	News Architecture Working Party
		(with: News Structure, News Management, Common Components, News Metadata Framework Working Groups)
	1230	Lunch
	1400	continued
	1500	Coffee Break
	1530	continued
	1800	End of sessions
	2000	Dinner in honour of Klaus Sprick – who attends an IPTC meeting for the last time – at the "Star of the Sea" restaurant
Friday		
4 th March	0830	NITF Maintenance Working Party
	0930	News Content Working Party (with: NewsML, EventsML, SportsML Working Groups)
	1015	Coffee Break
	1030	continued
	1230	Lunch
	1400	BusinessWire: NewsML system presentation

DIR0502.2-SpMschedule.doc Page 1 of 2



IPTC Document: DIR 0502.2

1530	Issues arising from and questions regarding the News Architecture
1630	End of working party sessions
1630	Management Committee (until ~ 2000)
Saturday	
5 th March 0830	NewsCodes Working Party
1015	Coffee Break
1030	continued
1130	NewsML 1 Maintenance Working Party
1230	Lunch
1400	Standards Committee (2)
1500	Coffee Break
1530	continued
1630	Public Relations Committee
1730	End of sessions
	End of meeting

Coffee Break

1500

=== END of document ===

Page 2 of 2 DIR0502.2-SpMschedule.doc